NATIONAL

Crop History LAND

REALTY

Arkansas, AR * Township: Prairie * Location: 04-5S-2W 160.27 acres, 1 selection

2023 2022

‘© Mapbox @ OpenStreetMap © Maxar

‘© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap © Maxar

9 POWERED BY National Land Realty ‘ February 26,2025
XV acres Crop History - Page 5



Crop History

Arkansas, AR * Township: Prairie * Location: 04-5S-2W

All Selections

Crop

Corn

. Soybeans

Woody Wetlands
. Mixed Forest

Other

%2 acres

|

2023
19.0%
43.6%
27.1%

8.1%

2.2%

NATIONAL

LAND

REALTY

160.27 acres, 1 selection

O00C

2022 2021 2020 2019 2018
56.6% 39.5% 20.5% 38.3% 18.4%
5.4% 22.9% 40.9% 23.0% 44.4%
20.8% 15.2% 21.2% 21.8% 10.8%
12.4% 18.4% 15.6% 14.4% 19.0%
4.7% 3.9% 1.7% 2.5% 7.4%

National Land Realty * February 26, 2025
Crop History - Page 6



	BCH Farms Crop History 1
	BCH Farms Crop Hisotry 2

