Crop History



Arkansas, AR · Township: Prairie · Location: 04-5S-2W

160.27 acres, 1 selection

2023



2022



2021



2020



2019



2018





Crop History



Arkansas, AR • Township: Prairie • Location: 04-5S-2W

160.27 acres, 1 selection

All Selections		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Crop	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
	Corn	19.0%	56.6%	39.5%	20.5%	38.3%	18.4%
	Soybeans	43.6%	5.4%	22.9%	40.9%	23.0%	44.4%
	Woody Wetlands	27.1%	20.8%	15.2%	21.2%	21.8%	10.8%
	Mixed Forest	8.1%	12.4%	18.4%	15.6%	14.4%	19.0%
	Other	2.2%	4.7%	3.9%	1.7%	2.5%	7.4%

